
Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score
1 SURESNES 2592028 12 718 12 701 12 677 36 2096
2 ORSAY 2591066 10 722 10 659 10 649 30 2030
3 SARCELLES 2595037 8 688 6 602 6 620 20 1910
4 MAREUIL LES MEAUX 2677098 6 609 8 665 0 14 1274
5 ST GEORGES LE PERREUX 2694031 3 565 2 541 8 548 13 1654
6 GUYANCOURT 2578086 4 579 1 491 4 530 9 1600
7 FONTENAY S/S B.1° 2694016 2 489 4 511 3 551 9 1551
8 RUEIL STAR 2592112 1 475 3 520 2 548 6 1543

Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score
1 CHEVILLY LARUE ELAN 2694052 36 944 36 982 40 957 112 2883
2 FONTAINEBLEAU 2677015 32 1012 40 1046 24 1012 96 3070
3 BONDY AS 2693061 28 911 32 947 36 924 96 2782
4 POISSY 2578153 18 896 28 895 15 885 61 2676
5 US METRO 2575091 21 914 8 816 28 920 57 2650
6 LES ULIS 2591057 40 929 10 805 6 796 56 2530
7 CRECY LA CHAPELLE 2677011 12 902 21 890 21 912 54 2704
8 CRETEIL US 2694060 6 854 4 822 32 931 42 2607
9 FONTENAY S/S B.1° 2694016 15 880 18 868 4 826 37 2574
10 MAGNY LES HAMEAUX 2578171 4 877 15 825 18 854 37 2556
11 RUEIL STAR 2592112 10 871 24 920 1 772 35 2563
12 MAREUIL LES MEAUX 2677098 24 878 1 768 10 847 35 2493
13 DRAVEIL 2591024 8 880 6 816 12 854 26 2550
14 ESBLY 2677014 2 817 2 725 8 835 12 2377
15 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 2592009 3 754 3 749 3 850 9 2353
16 ANTONY 2592081 -30 0 12 854 2 810 -16 1664

Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score
1 RUEIL STAR 2592112 40 1104 40 1030 40 1110 120 3244
2 DRAVEIL 2591024 36 1091 28 959 28 1081 92 3131
3 SAINTE GENEVIEVE 2591051 12 1026 36 1002 36 1068 84 3096
4 CRETEIL US 2694060 28 1056 32 973 15 1034 75 3084
5 ESBLY 2677014 32 1088 18 963 21 1055 71 3106
6 ST-BRICE S/S FORET 2595193 21 1040 24 999 18 1022 63 3061
7 MAREUIL LES MEAUX 2677098 18 1064 21 972 12 1050 51 3124
8 ANTONY 2592081 1 961 15 936 32 1088 48 2985
9 SURESNES 2592028 24 1042 12 924 10 1028 46 2994
10 PANTIN 2693026 8 1030 8 935 24 1078 40 2953
11 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 2693077 15 986 3 838 3 988 21 2848
12 POISSY 2578153 4 1036 10 933 6 1024 20 2993
13 FONTAINEBLEAU 2677015 6 995 6 932 2 986 14 2913
14 MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2578135 2 1001 4 900 4 1017 10 2918
15 ARGENTEUIL 2595069 10 1046 -30 8 1055 -12 2101
16 QUINCY VOISINS 2677028 3 948 -30 -30 -57 948

Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score
1 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 2693077 12 12 12 36
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